
                    Manitowoc Len Nikolai Invitational
                         Meadow Links Golf Course
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    35  Stevens Point                       (16:35.2  82:56.0 0:49.9)
==================================================
  1      1  Jake Bourget            11   16:07.3
  2      3  Jake Lepak              12   16:20.7
  3      9  James Jacobs            10   16:45.2
  4     10  Christian Manthey       12   16:45.6
  5     12  Zach Scharbarth         10   16:57.2
  6   ( 13) Tristan Sernau          12   16:58.7
  7   ( 18) Daniel Kiefer           12   17:16.2

  2.    87  Valders                             (17:13.2  86:05.6 1:19.2)
==================================================
  1      4  Clay Taylor             10   16:29.0
  2      5  Shane Griepentrog       10   16:38.1
  3     19  Nate Griepentrog        12   17:23.1
  4     29  Josh Eben               12   17:47.2
  5     30  Riley Hammel            12   17:48.2
  6   ( 31) Mitchell Braun          10   17:48.8
  7   ( 48) Nick Bollini            12   18:13.2

  3.   101  Appleton North                      (17:20.4  86:41.8 1:08.2)
==================================================
  1     11  Tommy Flood             12   16:46.6
  2     15  Owen Schmitt            11   17:10.8
  3     17  Michael Gilligan        10   17:14.6
  4     24  Jacob Larsen            11   17:35.0
  5     34  Lucas Picken            11   17:54.8
  6   ( 54) Caleb Olson             10   18:16.2
  7   ( 80) Riley Killian           11   18:48.0

  4.   180  Brillion                            (17:38.2  88:10.6 2:50.6)
==================================================
  1      2  Hunter Krepline         11   16:16.0
  2     14  Gunner Schlender        12   17:05.1
  3     23  Reese Kupsky            11   17:34.7
  4     43  Alex Metko              10   18:08.2
  5     98  Collin Greve            12   19:06.6
  6   (102) Parker Braun            9    19:09.7

  5.   189  New Berlin Eisenhower               (17:57.4  89:46.6 0:38.8)
==================================================
  1     25  Nic Burgdorf            11   17:35.5
  2     26  Patrick Buban           12   17:37.6
  3     42  Lucas Binnebose         10   18:07.0
  4     47  Veeroj Luthra           11   18:12.2
  5     49  Andrew Kubiak           10   18:14.3
  6   ( 91) Will Ray                11   19:00.0
  7   ( 94) Jonathan Hansen         12   19:01.7

  6.   215  West Bend East                      (18:05.7  90:28.5 0:32.4)
==================================================
  1     33  Alexander Rubio         12   17:53.7
  2     38  Thomas Conklin          10   17:59.7
  3     39  Tripp White             12   18:02.9
  4     41  Aidan Schmidt           12   18:06.1
  5     64  Daniel Voigt            12   18:26.1
  6   ( 83) Brandon Mies            12   18:52.7

  7.   219  Manitowoc Lincoln                   (17:59.4  89:56.6 1:00.1)
==================================================



  1     20  Max Bailey              11   17:25.3
  2     21  Sam Jacobson            11   17:26.5
  3     55  Harris Uhlir            12   18:16.8
  4     60  Cale Luer               9    18:22.6
  5     63  Ethan Frisch            9    18:25.4
  6   ( 66) Landon Stanislowski     9    18:29.9

  8.   232  Wauwatosa East                      (17:53.9  89:29.1 2:21.8)
==================================================
  1      7  Arthur Wellenstein      10   16:44.6
  2      8  Grant Heus              12   16:44.9
  3     35  Steven Koss             11   17:55.8
  4     86  Conor Carroll           11   18:57.4
  5     96  JT Foti                 10   19:06.4
  6   (101) Jake Boeder             10   19:07.7
  7   (105) Ryan Morita             11   19:15.6

  9.   242  Port Washington                     (18:09.8  90:48.6 1:05.7)
==================================================
  1     22  Ben Pasten              12   17:30.1
  2     40  Mason Raasch            10   18:04.3
  3     50  Austin Rinke            10   18:14.5
  4     61  Gabe Pasten             10   18:23.9
  5     69  Nate Meeks              10   18:35.8
  6   (104) Michael Wegner          12   19:14.2

 10.   267  Kaukauna                            (18:16.2  91:20.9 1:01.5)
==================================================
  1     27  Aaron Schimke           9    17:39.7
  2     46  Mason Bodenhiemer       10   18:10.2
  3     51  Greyson Clark           9    18:14.9
  4     68  Colton Herron           12   18:34.9
  5     75  Michael Herres          9    18:41.2
  6   ( 85) Max Schneider           11   18:54.9
  7   ( 93) Jack Berken             10   19:01.0

 11.   283  Fond Du Lac                         (18:20.6  91:42.8 0:32.2)
==================================================
  1     44  Zack Gietzel            10   18:09.2
  2     45  Nikolas Golke           10   18:09.9
  3     56  Logan Kraus             9    18:17.5
  4     62  Henry Hughes            12   18:24.8
  5     76  Kevin Zheng             10   18:41.4
  6   ( 90) Tyler Vang              10   18:59.8
  7   (110) Charlie Quast           11   19:28.6

 12.   308  Cedarburg                           (18:19.2  91:35.7 2:13.8)
==================================================
  1      6  Timmy Brey              12   16:44.6
  2     67  Matthew Meuler          12   18:32.2
  3     71  Ryker Hofman            10   18:36.3
  4     77  Isaac Holton            9    18:44.2
  5     87  Jacob Sanem             11   18:58.4
  6   (107) Andrew Langholz         12   19:24.0

 13.   353  Oshkosh North                       (18:36.9  93:04.1 0:34.4)
==================================================
  1     53  Zach Tjugum             11   18:15.7
  2     59  Gabe Medina             10   18:21.9
  3     78  Jacob Medina            10   18:46.9
  4     81  Pierce Pecore           10   18:49.5
  5     82  Trey Pecore             10   18:50.1
  6   ( 89) Austin Tague            11   18:59.6
  7   ( 95) Chase Pecore            10   19:04.2

 14.   379  Sheboygan North                     (18:47.2  93:55.8 1:49.0)



==================================================
  1     36  Thaddeus Zenk           10   17:56.4
  2     58  Eric Ruehborn           10   18:21.0
  3     84  TRENT STUEFEN           11   18:53.9
  4     88  ELLIOT OPEL             11   18:59.1
  5    113  DAVIS OPEL              12   19:45.4
  6   (116) DEREK WESENER           12   19:51.6
  7   (117) Jeremy Rusch            11   19:52.0

 15.   391  Sheboygan South                     (18:59.3  94:56.1 2:28.3)
==================================================
  1     37  Cale Renzelman          12   17:57.3
  2     52  Alex Kaffine            10   18:15.1
  3     65  Jacob Hopfensperge      12   18:28.6
  4    115  Aiden Brotz             12   19:49.5
  5    122  Austin Reynoso          12   20:25.6
  6   (123) Sam Scharenbroch        12   20:30.8
  7   (127) Havier Kiesow           12   21:51.1

 16.   411  Plymouth                            (18:53.4  94:26.6 1:55.3)
==================================================
  1     32  Jacob Gruttner          10   17:52.2
  2     74  Carter Selk             9    18:39.0
  3     92  Ryan Kraus              11   19:01.0
  4     99  Eddie McConnaha         11   19:06.9
  5    114  Brandon Vaughn          11   19:47.5
  6   (119) Joe Mertes              12   19:58.5
  7   (121) Andrew Steinhardt       12   20:24.0

 17.   435  Pius XI                             (19:14.7  96:13.2 3:27.7)
==================================================
  1     16  Thomas Gutierrez        10   17:13.5
  2     70  Will Dahlstrom          11   18:35.9
  3    100  Zachary Stepniewski     11   19:07.6
  4    124  David Bartelt           11   20:35.0
  5    125  Calvin Richards         11   20:41.2
  6   (126) Jacob Griffin           11   21:15.4

 18.   465  Green Bay East                      (19:05.1  95:25.1 0:49.5)
==================================================
  1     72  Blake McCurrie          11   18:37.6
  2     79  Josh Ladtke             10   18:47.9
  3     97  Myles Chung             10   19:06.5
  4    108  Trevor Schlies          11   19:26.0
  5    109  Huw Griffith            9    19:27.1

 19.   467  Grafton                             (19:07.4  95:36.8 2:11.9)
==================================================
  1     28  Cael Abad               11   17:41.6
  2    103  Lance Greicar           10   19:11.7
  3    106  Gabe Mietkowski         9    19:16.3
  4    112  Nathan Woolf            11   19:33.7
  5    118  Christopher Kalies      10   19:53.5

 20.   489  Green Bay West                      (19:46.9  98:54.5 3:43.2)
==================================================
  1     57  Alexander Knutson       11   18:18.4
  2     73  Emmett Olson            12   18:38.7
  3    111  Collin Van Dam          10   19:32.7
  4    120  Caleb Bazett-Jones      10   20:23.1
  5    128  Calob Micolichek        9    22:01.6
  6   (129) Reuben Olson            9    22:09.9
  7   (130) Shawn Muenster          10   22:19.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Jake Bourget       11   Stevens Point             16:07.3  5:12 
    2    2 Hunter Krepline    11   Brillion                  16:16.0  5:15 
    3    3 Jake Lepak         12   Stevens Point             16:20.7  5:16 
    4    4 Clay Taylor        10   Valders                   16:29.0  5:19 
    5    5 Shane Griepentrog  10   Valders                   16:38.1  5:22 
    6    6 Timmy Brey         12   Cedarburg                 16:44.6  5:24 
    7    7 Arthur Wellenstein 10   Wauwatosa East            16:44.6  5:24 
    8    8 Grant Heus         12   Wauwatosa East            16:44.9  5:24 
    9    9 James Jacobs       10   Stevens Point             16:45.2  5:24 
   10   10 Christian Manthey  12   Stevens Point             16:45.6  5:24 
   11   11 Tommy Flood        12   Appleton North            16:46.6  5:24 
   12   12 Zach Scharbarth    10   Stevens Point             16:57.2  5:28 
   13   13 Tristan Sernau     12   Stevens Point             16:58.7  5:28 
   14   14 Gunner Schlender   12   Brillion                  17:05.1  5:30 
   15   15 Owen Schmitt       11   Appleton North            17:10.8  5:32 
   16   16 Thomas Gutierrez   10   Pius XI                   17:13.5  5:33 
   17   17 Michael Gilligan   10   Appleton North            17:14.6  5:33 
   18   18 Daniel Kiefer      12   Stevens Point             17:16.2  5:34 
   19   19 Nate Griepentrog   12   Valders                   17:23.1  5:36 
   20   20 Max Bailey         11   Manitowoc Lincoln         17:25.3  5:37 
   21   21 Sam Jacobson       11   Manitowoc Lincoln         17:26.5  5:37 
   22   22 Ben Pasten         12   Port Washington           17:30.1  5:38 
   23   23 Reese Kupsky       11   Brillion                  17:34.7  5:40 
   24   24 Jacob Larsen       11   Appleton North            17:35.0  5:40 
   25   25 Nic Burgdorf       11   New Berlin Eisenhower     17:35.5  5:40 
   26   26 Patrick Buban      12   New Berlin Eisenhower     17:37.6  5:41 
   27   27 Aaron Schimke      9    Kaukauna                  17:39.7  5:42 
   28      Kyle Franz         10   Stevens Point             17:40.8  5:42 
   29   28 Cael Abad          11   Grafton                   17:41.6  5:42 
   30   29 Josh Eben          12   Valders                   17:47.2  5:44 
   31   30 Riley Hammel       12   Valders                   17:48.2  5:44 
   32   31 Mitchell Braun     10   Valders                   17:48.8  5:45 
   33   32 Jacob Gruttner     10   Plymouth                  17:52.2  5:46 
   34   33 Alexander Rubio    12   West Bend East            17:53.7  5:46 
   35   34 Lucas Picken       11   Appleton North            17:54.8  5:46 
   36   35 Steven Koss        11   Wauwatosa East            17:55.8  5:47 
   37   36 Thaddeus Zenk      10   Sheboygan North           17:56.4  5:47 
   38   37 Cale Renzelman     12   Sheboygan South           17:57.3  5:47 
   39   38 Thomas Conklin     10   West Bend East            17:59.7  5:48 
   40      Braxton Wanek      10   Green Bay Southwest       18:01.2  5:48 
   41   39 Tripp White        12   West Bend East            18:02.9  5:49 
   42   40 Mason Raasch       10   Port Washington           18:04.3  5:49 
   43   41 Aidan Schmidt      12   West Bend East            18:06.1  5:50 
   44   42 Lucas Binnebose    10   New Berlin Eisenhower     18:07.0  5:50 
   45   43 Alex Metko         10   Brillion                  18:08.2  5:51 
   46   44 Zack Gietzel       10   Fond Du Lac               18:09.2  5:51 
   47   45 Nikolas Golke      10   Fond Du Lac               18:09.9  5:51 
   48   46 Mason Bodenhiemer  10   Kaukauna                  18:10.2  5:51 
   49   47 Veeroj Luthra      11   New Berlin Eisenhower     18:12.2  5:52 
   50   48 Nick Bollini       12   Valders                   18:13.2  5:52 
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   51   49 Andrew Kubiak      10   New Berlin Eisenhower     18:14.3  5:53 
   52   50 Austin Rinke       10   Port Washington           18:14.5  5:53 
   53   51 Greyson Clark      9    Kaukauna                  18:14.9  5:53 
   54   52 Alex Kaffine       10   Sheboygan South           18:15.1  5:53 
   55   53 Zach Tjugum        11   Oshkosh North             18:15.7  5:53 
   56   54 Caleb Olson        10   Appleton North            18:16.2  5:53 
   57   55 Harris Uhlir       12   Manitowoc Lincoln         18:16.8  5:53 
   58   56 Logan Kraus        9    Fond Du Lac               18:17.5  5:54 
   59   57 Alexander Knutson  11   Green Bay West            18:18.4  5:54 
   60   58 Eric Ruehborn      10   Sheboygan North           18:21.0  5:55 
   61   59 Gabe Medina        10   Oshkosh North             18:21.9  5:55 
   62      Trent Persinger    11   Valders                   18:22.2  5:55 
   63   60 Cale Luer          9    Manitowoc Lincoln         18:22.6  5:55 
   64   61 Gabe Pasten        10   Port Washington           18:23.9  5:56 
   65      Ben Fredeen        12   Green Bay Southwest       18:24.6  5:56 
   66   62 Henry Hughes       12   Fond Du Lac               18:24.8  5:56 
   67   63 Ethan Frisch       9    Manitowoc Lincoln         18:25.4  5:56 
   68   64 Daniel Voigt       12   West Bend East            18:26.1  5:56 
   69   65 Jacob Hopfensperge 12   Sheboygan South           18:28.6  5:57 
   70   66 Landon Stanislowsk 9    Manitowoc Lincoln         18:29.9  5:58 
   71   67 Matthew Meuler     12   Cedarburg                 18:32.2  5:58 
   72   68 Colton Herron      12   Kaukauna                  18:34.9  5:59 
   73   69 Nate Meeks         10   Port Washington           18:35.8  6:00 
   74   70 Will Dahlstrom     11   Pius XI                   18:35.9  6:00 
   75   71 Ryker Hofman       10   Cedarburg                 18:36.3  6:00 
   76   72 Blake McCurrie     11   Green Bay East            18:37.6  6:00 
   77   73 Emmett Olson       12   Green Bay West            18:38.7  6:01 
   78   74 Carter Selk        9    Plymouth                  18:39.0  6:01 
   79   75 Michael Herres     9    Kaukauna                  18:41.2  6:01 
   80   76 Kevin Zheng        10   Fond Du Lac               18:41.4  6:01 
   81   77 Isaac Holton       9    Cedarburg                 18:44.2  6:02 
   82   78 Jacob Medina       10   Oshkosh North             18:46.9  6:03 
   83   79 Josh Ladtke        10   Green Bay East            18:47.9  6:04 
   84   80 Riley Killian      11   Appleton North            18:48.0  6:04 
   85   81 Pierce Pecore      10   Oshkosh North             18:49.5  6:04 
   86   82 Trey Pecore        10   Oshkosh North             18:50.1  6:04 
   87   83 Brandon Mies       12   West Bend East            18:52.7  6:05 
   88   84 Trent Stuefen      11   Sheboygan North           18:53.9  6:05 
   89   85 Max Schneider      11   Kaukauna                  18:54.9  6:06 
   90   86 Conor Carroll      11   Wauwatosa East            18:57.4  6:07 
   91   87 Jacob Sanem        11   Cedarburg                 18:58.4  6:07 
   92   88 Elliot Opel        11   Sheboygan North           18:59.1  6:07 
   93   89 Austin Tague       11   Oshkosh North             18:59.6  6:07 
   94      Vince Van Mieghem  11   Green Bay Southwest       18:59.6  6:07 
   95   90 Tyler Vang         10   Fond Du Lac               18:59.8  6:07 
   96   91 Will Ray           11   New Berlin Eisenhower     19:00.0  6:07 
   97   92 Ryan Kraus         11   Plymouth                  19:01.0  6:08 
   98   93 Jack Berken        10   Kaukauna                  19:01.0  6:08 
   99   94 Jonathan Hansen    12   New Berlin Eisenhower     19:01.7  6:08 
  100   95 Chase Pecore       10   Oshkosh North             19:04.2  6:09 
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  101   96 Jt Foti            10   Wauwatosa East            19:06.4  6:09 
  102   97 Myles Chung        10   Green Bay East            19:06.5  6:10 
  103   98 Collin Greve       12   Brillion                  19:06.6  6:10 
  104   99 Eddie McConnaha    11   Plymouth                  19:06.9  6:10 
  105  100 Zachary Stepniewsk 11   Pius XI                   19:07.6  6:10 
  106  101 Jake Boeder        10   Wauwatosa East            19:07.7  6:10 
  107      Drew Simon         10   Appleton North            19:09.2  6:10 
  108  102 Parker Braun       9    Brillion                  19:09.7  6:11 
  109  103 Lance Greicar      10   Grafton                   19:11.7  6:11 
  110  104 Michael Wegner     12   Port Washington           19:14.2  6:12 
  111  105 Ryan Morita        11   Wauwatosa East            19:15.6  6:12 
  112  106 Gabe Mietkowski    9    Grafton                   19:16.3  6:13 
  113      Colby Snell        12   Oshkosh North             19:23.5  6:15 
  114  107 Andrew Langholz    12   Cedarburg                 19:24.0  6:15 
  115  108 Trevor Schlies     11   Green Bay East            19:26.0  6:16 
  116  109 Huw Griffith       9    Green Bay East            19:27.1  6:16 
  117  110 Charlie Quast      11   Fond Du Lac               19:28.6  6:17 
  118  111 Collin Van Dam     10   Green Bay West            19:32.7  6:18 
  119  112 Nathan Woolf       11   Grafton                   19:33.7  6:18 
  120  113 Davis Opel         12   Sheboygan North           19:45.4  6:22 
  121  114 Brandon Vaughn     11   Plymouth                  19:47.5  6:23 
  122  115 Aiden Brotz        12   Sheboygan South           19:49.5  6:23 
  123  116 Derek Wesener      12   Sheboygan North           19:51.6  6:24 
  124  117 Jeremy Rusch       11   Sheboygan North           19:52.0  6:24 
  125  118 Christopher Kalies 10   Grafton                   19:53.5  6:25 
  126      Tyler Welsch       10   Sheboygan North           19:56.4  6:26 
  127  119 Joe Mertes         12   Plymouth                  19:58.5  6:26 
  128  120 Caleb Bazett-Jones 10   Green Bay West            20:23.1  6:34 
  129  121 Andrew Steinhardt  12   Plymouth                  20:24.0  6:34 
  130  122 Austin Reynoso     12   Sheboygan South           20:25.6  6:35 
  131      Riley Gerrits      9    Kaukauna                  20:27.9  6:36 
  132  123 Sam Scharenbroch   12   Sheboygan South           20:30.8  6:37 
  133  124 David Bartelt      11   Pius XI                   20:35.0  6:38 
  134  125 Calvin Richards    11   Pius XI                   20:41.2  6:40 
  135      Johnathan Wishman  11   Plymouth                  21:09.8  6:49 
  136  126 Jacob Griffin      11   Pius XI                   21:15.4  6:51 
  137  127 Havier Kiesow      12   Sheboygan South           21:51.1  7:02 
  138  128 Calob Micolichek   9    Green Bay West            22:01.6  7:06 
  139  129 Reuben Olson       9    Green Bay West            22:09.9  7:09 
  140  130 Shawn Muenster     10   Green Bay West            22:19.1  7:11 
  141      Ashton Lubinski    9    Green Bay West            22:30.5  7:15 
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